
COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Indie Bay - Lightly Salted - 24g Bags 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, 
W10 5JJ 

Ingredients Spelt flour (55%), Wheat Flour (37%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, 
Barley Malt Extract, Yeast, Raising Agent: Sodium 
Bicarbonate. 
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es/Sulp
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D
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C
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M
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Made in a 
factory that 
also handles 
Milk, Egg, 
Soya, 
Peanuts, 
Treenuts 

Belgium Store in a 
cool/dry 
place. 

- 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

1703 403 6.2 1.1 76.1 1.8 3 12.1 1.4 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

   Y  Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Indie Bay - Sour Cream & Onion - 24g Bags 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, 
W10 5JJ 

Ingredients Spelt flour (53%), Wheat Flour (35%), Seasoning (4%) 
[Rice Flour, Onion, Sugar, Salt, Cocoa Butter, Yeast 
Extract, Natural Flavouring, Garlic Powder], Sunflower Oil, 
Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast, Raising Agent: Sodium 
Bicarbonate. 
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D
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C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Made in a 
factory that 
also handles 
Milk, Egg, 
Soya, 
Peanuts, 
Treenuts 

Belgium Store in a 
cool/ dry 
place. 

- 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

1866 444 14.4 3 69.1 3 3.2 11 2.1 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

   Y  Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Mozzafiato Falanghina - White Wine  
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Bottled by V.D.S - Fossalta Di Pave - Italy 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine, WD24 4WH, UK 

Ingredients - 
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C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Contains 
Suphates 

Italy Store in a 
cool/dark 
place. 

12.50% 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

- - - - - - - - _ 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

      



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Grati "G" Chianti - Red Wine - 75cl  
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

F,lli Grati - Rufina, Italia 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine, WD24 4WH, UK 

Ingredients - 
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C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Contains 
Suphates 

Italy Store in a 
cool/dark 
place. 

12.50% 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

- - - - - - - - _ 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

      



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Apericena Prosecco DOC - 75cl  
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

CR - Campegine in Vazzola (TV) Italy 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine, WD24 4WH, UK 

Ingredients - 
 
 
 

C
elery 

Eggs 

M
ilk 

Tree 
N

uts  

Soybea
ns 

C
ereals 

containi
ng 
G

luten 
nam

ely 
w

heat 

Fish 

M
ollusc

s Peanuts 

Sulphat
es/Sulp
hur 
D

ioxide 

C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Contains 
Suphates 

Italy Store in a 
cool/dark 
place. 

11.00% 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

- - - - - - - - _ 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

      



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Willies Cacao - Marc De Champagne Truffles - 

35g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Ingredients Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, HAZELNUTS 22%, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil 4%, Marc de Champagne 3%, 
cocoa butter. 
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NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

May contain 
Milk 

UK Store in a 
cool/dry 
place. 

3.00% 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

2330 562 40.2 14.6 36.3 35.4 - 9 0.1 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

N   Y Y Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosebud Preserves - Boxing Day Chutney - 

227g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Ingredients Cranberries 37%, Bramley apples, unrefined sugar, 
raisins, cider vinegar, pickling spice (including mustard 
seed), sea salt, mixed spice. 
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C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

 UK  NA 
 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

559 132 0.1 0 34 34 - 1 0.4 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

 Y     



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Buttermilk - Caramel Sea Salt - Grab Bag - 

175g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, 
PL31 2QB 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, 
PL31 2QB 

Ingredients Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar), 
Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Golden Syrup, Glucose Syrup, 
Sea Salt (<0.5%), Natural Caramel Flavouring (<0.5%) 

 
 
 

C
elery  

Eggs 

M
ilk 

Tree 
N

uts 

Soybea
ns 

C
ereals 

containi
ng 
G

luten 
nam

ely 
w

heat 

Fish  

M
ollusc

s Peanuts 

Sulphat
es/Sulp
hur 
D

ioxide 

C
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NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Made in a 
factory that 
handles 
egg, soya, 
nuts and 
peanuts. 

UK Keep in 
cool, dry, 
dark 
conditions. 

NA 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

1708 405 11.5 7.3 74.1 70.3 - 1.3 0.81 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

Y Y    Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cartwright & Butler - Chocolate Wafer Rounds 

C&B - 120g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Cartwright & Butler. Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, East Riding Of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS, 
UK. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Cartwright & Butler, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough 
East Riding Of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Milk Chocolate 63% [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk 
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Anhydrous 
Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Lecithin, E476, Flavouring], Palm Fat*, 
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Potato Starch, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Peanut Paste (0.9%), Rapeseed Oil, Low Fat Cocoa 
Powder (0.3%), Egg Yolk Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithin,Salt, 
Flavouring, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, 
Sodium Carbonates, Maltodextrin. Milk Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 32% Minimum. 
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NO YES YES YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

May contain 
traces of 
soya, nuts 
and sesame 
seeds. 

UK Store in a 
cool, dry 
place. 

 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

2285 548 32.8 18.8 56.4 43.7 2.7 5.4 0.23 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 Y   Y Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Marzipan Bar - 100g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Zentis Subwaren GmbH & Co, 52078 Aachen, Germany, 
Allemagne 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Springvale foods, 75 Cavendish St, Ipswich IP3 8AX 

Ingredients Sugar, almonds, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, 
whole milk powder, emulsifiers, humectant invertase, 
vanilla extract. 
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NO NO YES YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
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Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Contains 
tree nuts 
and Whole 
Milk 
Powder. 
May contain 
other nuts, 
cereals and 
gluten. 

Germany Keep in a 
cool and dry 
place and if 
possible, 
away from 
direct 
sunlight. 

 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

1864 444 16 3.9 67 66 3 6.1 0.12 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

 Y    Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Littles Coffee - Christmas Spirit - 50g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unit 8 Blackdown Park, Willand 
Devon EX15 2FS 
England 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unit 8 Blackdown Park, Willand 
Devon EX15 2FS 
England 

Ingredients Freeze-dried Arabica coffee, flavourings. 
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C
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
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Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

 UK Store in a 
cool dry 
place out of 
direct 
sunlight. 

NA 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

- - - - - - - -  
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

Y Y    Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Prince & Sons - English Breakfast tea - 45g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Prince & Sons Tea Company, Lampool Uckfield, Tn223DS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Prince & Sons Tea Company, Lampool Uckfield, Tn223DS 

Ingredients Black tea from India, Kenya and Sri Lanka 
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

- UK Store in a 
cool, dry 
place. 

 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

- - - - - - - _ _ 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

Y Y     



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosemary & Garlic Olives pouch - Silver & 

Green - 220g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Silver & Green, CA110JG 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Silver & Green, CA110JG 

Ingredients Whole Green Olives (51%), Whole Kalamata Olives (25%), 
Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), 
Rosemary (1%), Garlic Powder (<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid 

 
 
 

C
elery  

Eggs 

M
ilk 

Tree 
N

uts 

Soybea
ns 

C
ereals 

containi
ng 
G

luten 
nam

ely 
w

heat 

Fish 

M
ollusc

s Peanuts 

Sulphat
es/Sulp
hur 
D
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NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 
 
May 
Contain 

Country of 
Origin 

Storage 
Instructions 

Alcoholic 
Strength 

Contain 
olive stones, 
may contain 
traces of 
nuts & 
seeds. 
roduced in a 
factory that 
handles 
nuts, 
peanuts and 
soya. 

UK Keep ‘em 
cool, dark & 
under oil for 
happy 
olives. Once 
opened, pop 
in the fridge! 

- 

 
 
Energy 
(kl) 

Energy 
(kcal) 

Fat of 
which 
saturat
es 

Carbohy
drate 

of 
which 
sugars 

Fibre Protein Salt 

1182 287 32 4.1 0.2 0 1.7 0.6 1.9 
 
 
Gluten free Vegetarian Dairy Free Vegan Contains 

Nuts 
May 
contain 
traces of 
nuts 

 Y    Y 



COSTCO 2021 – SEASON’S EATINGS 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 


